
St. Paul School 

2020 – 2021Calendar 

 
Thursday, September 10 - Teacher Professional Day (School office closed) 

 

Friday, September 11 – Open House for Pre-K (3-4 yr. olds) to Grade 2:  9:00 am-

2:00 pm.  Only students in the Early Learning Foundation (ELF) Program 

 

September 14 – School opens 8 AM ( Please Follow Safety Guidelines As Posted ) 
• Attire:  Summer gym uniforms will be worn until Principal announces a change 

 

Monday, October 12 – Columbus Day – No School 

 

Tuesday, October 13 – First Quarter Progress Reports 

 

Friday, October 16 – Parent/Teacher Conferences – No School 

 

Monday, October 19 – Diocese of Providence Professional Development & Distance 

Learning – No School 

 

Tuesday, November 3 – Election Day, Distance Learning – No School 

 

Wednesday, November 11 – Veteran’s Day Observed – No School 

 

Friday November 13 – First Quarter Report Cards  

 

Monday, November 16 – Teacher Professional Day, Distance Learning – No School 

 

Wednesday-Thursday-Friday - November 25 –26 –27- Thanksgiving Recess – No 

School 

 

Friday, December 18 – Second Quarter Progress Reports 

 

Wednesday, December 23 - Christmas Vacation Begins at Dismissal at 2:30 

 

Monday, January 4 – School Reopens 

 

Monday, January 18 – Martin Luther King, Jr. Day – No School 



 

Monday, January 25 – Teacher Professional Day, Distance Learning – No School 

 

Monday, February 1 – Second Quarter Report Cards 

 

Monday – Friday, February 15-19 - Winter Break – No School 

 

Friday, March 12 – Third Quarter Progress Reports 

 

Monday, March 15 – Teacher Professional Day, Distance Learning – No School 

 

Friday, April 2 – Good Friday – No School 

 

Monday-Friday, April 19-23 – Spring Break – No School 

 

Monday, April 26 – Third Quarter Report Cards 

 

Monday, May 17 – Teacher Professional Day, Distance Learning – No School 

 

Friday, May 21 – Fourth Quarter Progress Reports 

 

Monday, May 31 – Memorial Day – No School 
 

Friday, June 18 – Fourth Quarter Report Cards - Scheduled last day of     

      school; dismissal at 11:30 

 
 


